
DAY DATE TIME WEEK

Wednesday 09-May-18 6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Thursday 10-May-18 6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Saturday 12-May-18

DAY DATE TIME WEEK GM# HOME VISITORS

9:15 AM 1 R1 Kutting Edge ROCKIES vs K. Knight Contracting YANKEES

10:45 AM 1 R2 Jim Wilson WHITE SOX vs East Side Mario's BLUE JAYS

12:15 PM 1 R3 Mr. Appliance EXPOS vs Domino's TIGERS

1:45 PM 1 R4 Canadian Tire ATHLETICS vs Mundell Funeral Home PIRATES

NOTE: Teams are scheduled to practice from 5:30 pm to 6:15 pm prior to scheduled games

DAY DATE TIME WEEK GM# HOME VISITORS

Monday 14-May-18 6:30 PM 2 R5 K. Knight Contracting YANKEES vs East Side Mario's BLUE JAYS

Tuesday 15-May-18 6:30 PM 2 R6 Domino's TIGERS vs Jim Wilson WHITE SOX

Wednesday 16-May-18 6:30 PM 2 R7 Mundell Funeral Home PIRATES vs Mr. Appliance EXPOS

Thursday 17-May-18 6:30 PM 2 R8 Kutting Edge ROCKIES vs Canadian Tire ATHLETICS

Monday 21-May-18 6:30 PM 3 R9 Domino's TIGERS vs Mundell Funeral Home PIRATES

Tuesday 22-May-18 6:30 PM 3 R10

Wednesday 23-May-18 6:30 PM 3 R11 Canadian Tire ATHLETICS vs East Side Mario's BLUE JAYS

Thursday 24-May-18 6:30 PM 3 R12 Mr. Appliance EXPOS vs Kutting Edge ROCKIES

Monday 28-May-18 6:30 PM 4 R13 East Side Mario's BLUE JAYS vs Mr. Appliance EXPOS

Tuesday 29-May-18 6:30 PM 4 R14 Kutting Edge ROCKIES vs Domino's TIGERS

Wednesday 30-May-18 6:30 PM 4 R15 K. Knight Contracting YANKEES vs Canadian Tire ATHLETICS

Thursday 31-May-18 6:30 PM 4 R16 Mundell Funeral Home PIRATES vs Jim Wilson WHITE SOX

Monday 04-Jun-18 6:30 PM 5 R17 Mundell Funeral Home PIRATES vs Kutting Edge ROCKIES

Tuesday 05-Jun-18 6:30 PM 5 R18 Domino's TIGERS vs East Side Mario's BLUE JAYS

Wednesday 06-Jun-18 6:30 PM 5 R19 Canadian Tire ATHLETICS vs Jim Wilson WHITE SOX

Thursday 07-Jun-18 6:30 PM 5 R20 Mr. Appliance EXPOS vs K. Knight Contracting YANKEES

Monday 11-Jun-18 6:30 PM 6 R21 Canadian Tire ATHLETICS vs Mr. Appliance EXPOS

Tuesday 12-Jun-18 6:30 PM 6 R22 East Side Mario's BLUE JAYS vs Mundell Funeral Home PIRATES

Wednesday 13-Jun-18 6:30 PM 6 R23

Thursday 14-Jun-18 6:30 PM 6 R24 K. Knight Contracting YANKEES vs Domino's TIGERS

Monday 18-Jun-18 6:30 PM 7 R25 Mundell Funeral Home PIRATES vs K. Knight Contracting YANKEES

Tuesday 19-Jun-18 6:30 PM 7 R26 Domino's TIGERS vs Canadian Tire ATHLETICS

Wednesday 20-Jun-18 6:30 PM 7 R27 Kutting Edge ROCKIES vs East Side Mario's BLUE JAYS

Thursday 21-Jun-18 6:30 PM 7 R28 Mr. Appliance EXPOS vs Jim Wilson WHITE SOX

Monday 25-Jun-18 6:30 PM 8 R29 K. Knight Contracting YANKEES vs Kutting Edge ROCKIES

Tuesday 26-Jun-18 6:30 PM 8 R30 Domino's TIGERS vs Mr. Appliance EXPOS

Wednesday 27-Jun-18 6:30 PM 8 R31

Thursday 28-Jun-18 6:30 PM 8 R32 Mundell Funeral Home PIRATES vs Canadian Tire ATHLETICS

Monday 02-Jul-18 6:30 PM 9 R33 Mr. Appliance EXPOS vs Mundell Funeral Home PIRATES

Tuesday 03-Jul-18 6:30 PM 9 R34 Canadian Tire ATHLETICS vs Kutting Edge ROCKIES

Wednesday 04-Jul-18 6:30 PM 9 R35 East Side Mario's BLUE JAYS vs K. Knight Contracting YANKEES

Thursday 05-Jul-18 6:30 PM 9 R36 WHITE SOX vs TIGERS (rained out - rescheduled for Sunday, August 12 @ 12:30 pm)

2018 ORILLIA LEGION MINOR BASEBALL

TEAMS

Domino's TIGERS  &  Mr. Appliance EXPOS

East Side Mario's BLUE JAYS  &  Mundell Funeral Home PIRATES

Canadian Tire ATHLETICS  &  Jim Wilson WHITE SOX

OPENING DAY

K. Knight Contracting YANKEES  &  Kutting Edge ROCKIES

(ALL GAMES PLAYED IN McKINNELL PARK ON HELIOTIS DIAMOND)

P
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ROOKIE BALL

WHITE SOX vs YANKEES (rained out - rescheduled for Sunday, July 15 @ 5:00 pm)

BLUE JAYS vs WHITE SOX (rained out - rescheduled for Sunday, July 29 @ 10:30 am)

WHITE SOX vs ROCKIES (rained out - rescheduled for Friday, July 20 @ 6:30 pm)

HOUSE LEAGUE SCHEDULE
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DAY DATE TIME WEEK

2018 ORILLIA LEGION MINOR BASEBALL

TEAMS

K. Knight Contracting YANKEES  &  Kutting Edge ROCKIES

(ALL GAMES PLAYED IN McKINNELL PARK ON HELIOTIS DIAMOND)
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ROOKIE BALL
HOUSE LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Monday 09-Jul-18 6:30 PM 10 R37 K. Knight Contracting YANKEES vs Jim Wilson WHITE SOX

Tuesday 10-Jul-18 6:30 PM 10 R38 East Side Mario's BLUE JAYS vs Canadian Tire ATHLETICS

Wednesday 11-Jul-18 6:30 PM 10 R39 Mundell Funeral Home PIRATES vs Domino's TIGERS

Thursday 12-Jul-18 6:30 PM 10 R40 Kutting Edge ROCKIES vs Mr. Appliance EXPOS

Sunday 15-Jul-18 5:00 PM 11 R10 Jim Wilson WHITE SOX vs K. Knight Contracting YANKEES

Monday 16-Jul-18 6:30 PM 11 R41

Tuesday 17-Jul-18 6:30 PM 11 R42 Mr. Appliance EXPOS vs East Side Mario's BLUE JAYS

Wednesday 18-Jul-18 6:30 PM 11 R43 Canadian Tire ATHLETICS vs K. Knight Contracting YANKEES

Thursday 19-Jul-18 6:30 PM 11 R44 Jim Wilson WHITE SOX vs Mundell Funeral Home PIRATES

Friday 20-Jul-18 6:30 PM 11 R23 Jim Wilson WHITE SOX vs Kutting Edge ROCKIES

Monday 23-Jul-18 6:30 PM 12 R45 East Side Mario's BLUE JAYS vs Domino's TIGERS

Tuesday 24-Jul-18 6:30 PM 12 R46

Wednesday 25-Jul-18 6:30 PM 12 R47 K. Knight Contracting YANKEES vs Mr. Appliance EXPOS

Thursday 26-Jul-18 6:30 PM 12 R48

Sunday 29-Jul-18 10:30 AM 13 R31 East Side Mario's BLUE JAYS vs Jim Wilson WHITE SOX

Monday 30-Jul-18 6:30 PM 13 R49 Pool A - K. Knight Contracting YANKEES vs Pool A - Domino's TIGERS

Tuesday 31-Jul-18 6:30 PM 13 R50 Pool A - East Side Mario's BLUE JAYS vs Pool A - Canadian Tire ATHLETICS

Wednesday 01-Aug-18 6:30 PM 13 R51

Thursday 02-Aug-18 6:30 PM 13 R52 Pool B - Mundell Funeral Home PIRATES vs Pool B - Jim Wilson WHITE SOX

Friday 03-Aug-18 6:30 PM 13 R51 Pool B - Kutting Edge ROCKIES vs Pool B - Mr. Appliance EXPOS

Monday 06-Aug-18 6:30 PM 14 R53 Pool B - Mr. Appliance EXPOS vs Pool B - Mundell Funeral Home PIRATES

Tuesday 07-Aug-18 6:30 PM 14 R54 Pool B - Jim Wilson WHITE SOX vs Pool B - Kutting Edge ROCKIES

Wednesday 08-Aug-18 6:30 PM 14 R55 Pool A - Canadian Tire ATHLETICS vs Pool A - K. Knight Contracting YANKEES

Thursday 09-Aug-18 6:30 PM 14 R56 Pool A - Domino's TIGERS vs Pool A - East Side Mario's BLUE JAYS

Sunday 12-Aug-18 12:30 PM 15 R36 Jim Wilson WHITE SOX vs Domino's TIGERS

2:30 PM 15 R41 Domino's TIGERS vs Kutting Edge ROCKIES

4:30 PM 15 R46 Kutting Edge ROCKIES vs Mundell Funeral Home PIRATES

Monday 13-Aug-18 6:30 PM 15 R57 Pool A - K. Knight Contracting YANKEES vs Pool A - East Side Mario's BLUE JAYS

Tuesday 14-Aug-18 6:30 PM 15 R58 Pool A - Canadian Tire ATHLETICS vs Pool A - Domino's TIGERS

Wednesday 15-Aug-18 6:30 PM 15 R59 Pool B - Kutting Edge ROCKIES vs Pool B - Mundell Funeral Home PIRATES

Thursday 16-Aug-18 6:30 PM 15 R60 Pool B - Jim Wilson WHITE SOX vs Pool B - Mr. Appliance EXPOS

Saturday 18-Aug-18

8:30 AM Heliotis "D" 4th Pool B vs 4th Pool A

10:30 AM Heliotis "C" 3rd Pool A vs 3rd Pool B

12:30 PM Heliotis "B" 2nd Pool B vs 2nd Pool A

2:30 PM Heliotis "A" 1st Pool A vs 1st Pool B

RESCHEDULE OF REGULAR SEASON RAIN-OUTS

PLAYOFFS RESUME

Pool B - ROCKIES vs EXPOS (rained out - rescheduled for Friday, Aug.3 @ 6:30 pm)

WHITE SOX vs ATHLETICS (rained out)

TIGERS vs ROCKIES (rained out - rescheduled for Sunday, August 12 @ 2:30 pm)

ROCKIES vs PIRATES (rained out - rescheduled for Sunday, August 12 @ 4:30 pm)

CLOSING DAY

PLAYOFFS BEGIN:  2 pools, 4 teams each
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